RECESSED
LUMINAIRE
COLLECTION
Data and specifications subject to change without notice
Project name
Order number
Date
Type

09 - Gold
11 - Matte Nickel
ORDER GUIDE
3 1/4”
[83mm]
INCANADA
1No Housing (Max 20W)
2-010-I/C (Max 50W)
2-010-I/C-A/T (Max 50W)
2-010-I/C-TOR (Max 50W)
2-010-I/C-A/T-TOR (Max 50W)
2-012-I/C-TOR (Max 50W)
2-012-I/C-A/T-TOR (Max 50W)
2-020-F (Max 50W)
2-020-F-D/A (Max 50W)
2-030-R (Max 50W)
22-030-R-TOR (Max 50W)
2-060-F (Max 75W)
2-060-F-D/A (Max 75W)
2-060-F-D/A-TOR (Max 75W)
2-060-F-C/P (Max 75W)
2-100-C/H (Max 75W)
#804 1515 Broadway Street Port Coquitlam BC anada C 6M2
p: 604.464.5644  |  f: 604.464.0888
Toll Free: 1 800 464.9544
| |C | 3V
Ø5”
[127mm]
Ø2”
[51mm]
APERTURE
OPTIONAL LENS
SL - Softening Lens
EL - Elongating Lens
FRO - Frosted Lens
PER-FRO - Perimeter Frosted Lens
SPDL - Spread Lens
YEAR
L I M I T E D
WARRANTY
Round hole cutout
4 1/2”
1)  “No Housing” indicates use with a remote Class 2 transformer
Transformer and R12S socket sold separately
2)  Consult factory for availability
*Spec sheets are subject to change without notice
REV 03/14